

Golden Waves Chapter of Women Involved in Farm Economics

Golden Waves Scholarship APPLICATION FORM

This scholarship program is sponsored by Golden Waves Chapter of Women Involved in Farm Economics (WIFE). The one-year scholarship is available to any man or woman who is enrolled or will be enrolled in a college, technical or specialized study in a field related to agriculture. Courses may include, but are not limited to: Agronomy, Agriculture Economics, Agriculture Engineering, Veterinary Medicine, and Extension Educator. The scholarship may be used at the school of the recipient's choice.

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT INFORMATION

(Additional pages may be added if additional space is required.)

Name					
	(First)	(First) (Middle)		(Last)	
Home Address_					
	(Street or P.O. Box)	(City)		(State)	(Zip)
School Address					
	(Street or P.O. Box)		(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Home Phone#_	Sch	ool Phone #	E-mail Address_		
Name of Parent	(s) or Guardian				
Please circle the	e choices that most accu	ırately fit your situatio	n:		
		EDUCAT	ION		
Sahaal	l Name Dat	e(s)	Hours/Credits	Ag	
& Addr		e(s) ended	Degree Earned	Ay Courses	
High School					
riigii oonoo					
College					
Technical or Specialized Tra	ainina				
,	•				
				Page '	1 of 2

(Additional page(s) may be added if needed)

Honors/Awards:	
School Activities:	
Community Activities:	
Organizational Memberships:	
State your personal goals:	
Write a short essay on: How my future will help shape the next generation of Agricultur	<mark>e.</mark>
College, University or Accredited Ag courses for which this scholarship will be used:	
Send scholarship funds to:	
(Recipient's Name)	
References:	
Please provide one (1) letter of recommendation for individuals not related to you. writing the letter to place their correspondence in a sealed envelope. Submit application.	
I certify that the above application information is correct.	
Signature of Applicant:	
Date:	
Please return this form to: (Melinda Sorem Scholarship Chairman,26561 NW 208 Rd, Jetmore msorem@gmail.com) or any Golden Waves WIFE Member.	, KS 67854 or email:
Winning applicant will be notified on or around June 30th. We would like to present the scholarship to you at the Hodgeman County Fair	in July.
Golden Waves WIFE will appreciate hearing how this scholarship benefits you as you complete	e your education.
Thank you!	Page 2 of 2